
*CCA farewell will be held in Term 2, 24th March 

Badminton Training for Term 1 2026 

Date Day Time Venue Teachers Remarks 

6 Jan Tue 2.15pm – 
4.45pm 

MPH Ms Sarah Training 

8 Jan Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

13 Jan Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

15 Jan Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Faz Training 

20 Jan Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Ms Sarah Training 

22 Jan Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

27 Jan Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

29 Jan Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Faz Training 

3 Feb Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Ms Sarah Training 

5 Feb Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

10 Feb Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

12 Feb Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Faz Training 

19 Feb Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Ms Sarah Training 

24 Feb Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

26 Feb Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Faz Training 

3 Mar Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

5 Mar Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Ms Sarah Training 

10 Mar Tue  3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

12 Mar Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Faz Training 


